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Gauliga LP

1. Schiesstag
Waldsassen |

A.H. Fuchsmihl 111
Béarnau |

2. Schiesstag
Schonhaid 111

Wildenau |
Mitterteich 1l

3. Schiesstag
A.H. Fuchsmihl I11

Bérnau |
Wildenau |

4. Schiesstag
Waldsassen |

Schonhaid 111
A.H. Fuchsmihl 11

5. Schiesstag
Wildenau |

Mitterteich 1l
Barnau |

Waldsassen |
Bérnau |
Mitterteich |1

A.H. Fuchsmihl 111
Wildenau |
Schoénhaid 111

Schonhaid 111
Wildenau |
Mitterteich |1

A.H. Fuchsmihl 111
Béarnau |
Waldsassen |

Waldsassen |
Schonhaid 111
Mitterteich |1

Wildenau |
Mitterteich |1
Bérnau |

Schonhaid 111
A.H. Fuchsmihl 11
Waldsassen |

1426 1324
1390 1343
1383 1396
1311 1366
1342 1360
1378 1396
1339 1431
1377 1344
1368 1392
1433 1327
1331 1383
1415 1424
1359 1321
1373 1385
1385 1412
Punkte
20 0
14 6
12 8
10 10
4 16
0 20

6. Schiesstag
Schénhaid 111

Wildenau |
Mitterteich |1

7. Schiesstag
A.H. Fuchsmdihl 11l

Bérnau |
Waldsassen |

8. Schiesstag
Waldsassen |

Schénhaid 111
Mitterteich 1

9. Schiesstag
Wildenau |

Mitterteich 1
Bérnau |

10. Schiesstag

Schénhaid 111

A.H. Fuchsmdhl Il

Waldsassen |
14258
13950
13907
13753
13562

13172

Waldsassen |
A.H. Fuchsmihl 11
Béarnau |

Schonhaid 111
Wildenau |
Mitterteich 1l

A.H. Fuchsmahl I11
Bérnau |
Wildenau |

Waldsassen |
Schonhaid 111
A.H. Fuchsmihl 11

Wildenau |
Mitterteich 1l
Barnau |

Ringe

13634
13773
13718
13783
13801
13893

1346
1361
1379

1380
1397
1410

1437
1303
1379

1370
1410
1410

1306
1350
1440

1454
1404
1423

1281
1385
1405

1367
1398
1367

1419
1305
1357

1340
1412
1393



11.03. 26.02.
1. 2
2. 1
3. 3.
4. 4.
5 5.
6. 7.
7. 6.
8. 8.
9. 9.

10. 11

11. 10

12. 12

13. 15

14. 14

15. 13

16. 16

17. 17

18. 19

19. 18

20. 20

21. 22

22. 21

23. 23

24. 24

25. 25

26. 26

27. 27

28. 28

29. 29

30. 30

31. 31

32. 32

33. 33

34. 35

35. 34

36. 40

37. 36

38. 37

39. 38

40. 39

41. 42

42. 41

43. 43.

44, 44,

45. 46.

46. 47.

47. 48.

48. 49.

49. 50.

50. 51.

51. 52.

52. 53.

53. 54.

54. 55.

55. 56.

56. 57.

57. 58.

58. 59.

Gauliga LP

Name

Neuwirth, Pavol
Dostler, Josef
Grillmeier, Roland
Hecht, Jirgen
Ulrich, Peter
Wirner, Peter
Walter, Peter
Thoma, Evi
Schneider, Werner

. Zandt, Martin

. Gruber, Silvia

. Frohlich, Anton

. Friedl, Bernhard

. Schneider, Christian
. Dietl, Norbert

. Ulrich, Max

. Wedlich, Wolfgang
. Bauml, Klaus

. Haubner, Friedrich
. Stingl, Bernhard

. Walter, Josef

. Gmeiner, Cornelia
. SUR, Peter

. Ringel, Erika

. Albrecht, Thomas
. Kappauf, Michael
. Spachtholz, Berthold
. Rogner, Roland

. Wittmann, Hubert
. Plattner, Peter

. Wihrl, Fabian

. Prufer, Bernhard

. Wittmann, Max

. Kamm, Elfriede

. Schwagerl, Mario
. Schnorr, Martin

. Brunner, Reimund
. Kamm, Johann

. Franke, Tobias

. Saller, Robert

. Ulrich, Wolfgang
. Mdller, Horst

Verein
Waldsassen |
A.H. Fuchsmhl I
Mitterteich Il
Waldsassen |
Barnau |
Wildenau |
Wildenau |

A.H. Fuchsmhl I
Waldsassen |
Béarnau |

Barnau |
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich Il
Schdnhaid Il
Béarnau |
Mitterteich Il
Béarnau |

A.H. Fuchsmihl I
Schonhaid Il1
Wildenau |
Schonhaid Il1
Mitterteich Il
Schdonhaid Il1
Wildenau |
Schonhaid Il1
A.H. Fuchsmihl I
Waldsassen |
Wildenau |
Waldsassen |
Schdnhaid Il
Waldsassen |
Wildenau |

A.H. Fuchsmhl I
Barnau |
Wildenau |

A.H. Fuchsmihl I
A.H. Fuchsmhl I
Waldsassen |
A.H. Fuchsmhl I
Barnau |

A.H. Fuchsmihl I

Wettkampf
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Gesamt Durchschnitt WK
S| 368|349 | 361 | 367 | 370 | 380 | 360 | 364 | 372 | 383 3674 367,40 10
S| 361|366 368|369 367 | 370 [ 364 | 377 | 359 | 356 3657 365,70 10
S| 354 | 356 | 358 | 356 | 367 | 367 | 366 | 344 | 372 | 370 3610 361,00 10
S| 356|354 | 363|363 352 359 362 365 | 357 | 361 3592 359,20 10
S| 361|343 | 355 | 364 | 356 | 363 | 361 | 354 | 365 | 351 3573 357,30 10
S| 341|357 | 355 345 | 351 | 348 [ 345 | 361 | 364 [ 359 3526 352,60 10
E| 343|332 | 351|363 | 352 | 361 | 352 | 355 | 359 | 334 3502 350,20 10
S| 352|344 | 348 | 353 | 342 | 355 [ 357 | 347 [ 350 [ 335 3483 348,30 10
S| 349 | 344 | 348 | 354 | 350 | 356 | 338 | 343 | 344 | 355 3481 348,10 10
E| 344 | 341 | 346 | 365 | 329 | 356 | 347 | 353 | 339 [ 355 3475 347,50 10
S| 342|350 | 332 | 357 | 346 | 360 | 335 | 353 | 346 | 346 3467 346,70 10
S| 350|350 | 344 [ 341 | 338 | 335 [ 337 [ 343 | 337 [ 332 3407 340,70 10
E| 341|336 | 322 | 344 | 331 | 329 | 354 | 344 | 352 | 347 3400 340,00 10
E| 327|336 343 | 342 | 336 | 342 [ 348 | 331 [ 349 [ 343 3397 339,70 10
S| 325|332 | 337 | 344 | 342 | 352 | 339 | 346 | 348 | 329 3394 339,40 10
S| 330|322 341|335 348 | 344 [ 342 | 338 [ 351 [ 341 3392 339,20 10
S| 351 | 335| 347 | 332 | 332 | 335 | 337 | 348 | 317 | 352 3386 338,60 10
S| 336|326 335|338 335|327 347 | 330 | 348 [ 336 3358 335,80 10
S| 344|332 | 326 | 344 | 352 | 346 | 335 | 320 | 328 | 321 3348 334,80 10
S| 335|337 336|334 338|331 320 338 317 335 3330 333,00 10
S| 314 ] 318 | 329 | 322 | 323 | 333 | 331 | 309 | 337 | 324 3240 324,00 10
S| 336|342 336 [ 327 | 324 | 333 [ 301 | 309 | 318 | 313 3239 323,90 10
S| 314] 331|302 | 315 | 315 | 326 | 326 | 333 | 317 | 323 3202 320,20 10
E| 328|299 | 317 | 322 | 315 | 330 [ 302 | 310 | 322 | 329 3174 317,40 10
S| 307|311 | 307 | 297 | 328 | 319 | 304 | 304 | 291 | 312 3080 308,00 10
S| 306 [ 300 | 322 | 307 | 317 | 313 [ 311 | 281 | 310 [ 309 3076 307,60 10
S| 262) 302|290 | 297 | 280 | 319 | 309 | 315 | 281 | 273 2928 292,80 10
S| 353 342 | 338 340 | 359 | 338 | 355 | 346 | 336 3107 345,22 9
S| 345 | 335 | 333 328 357 | 342 - | 323 2363 337,57 7
E| 3293493509 - [325]| - 336 | 336 | - 2034 339,00 6
E| 320 284 [ 335 [ 326 305 - - 306 1876 312,67 6
E| 332 - | 349 - | 350|327 | - | 326 1684 336,80 5
E 301 | 287 283 308 | - 1179 294,75 4
E - - | 349 333 338 1020 340,00 3
E 297 | 313 314 | - - - 924 308,00 3
E| - - 290 263 | 281 834 278,00 3
E [ 333 324 - - 657 328,50 2
E - - | 324 324 648 324,00 2
E 305 - | 325 - 630 315,00 2
E 297 323 - 620 310,00 2
E - | 365 365 365,00 1
E 281 281 281,00 1




